VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5005 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Legislative Department » Item 32 Joint Legislative Audit and Review Commission

Item 32 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Legislative Evaluation and Review (78300)	\$5,701,520	\$5,701,520
Performance Audits and Evaluation (78303)	\$5,701,520	\$5,701,520
Fund Sources:		
General	\$5,577,841	\$5,577,841
Trust and Agency	\$123,679	\$123,679